CrossRoads ® Library  Furn i ture Pr ice  L i s t
February 6, 2006
             Updated July 1, 2008
800-424-2432
1
Contents
Refer to KI Terms & Conditions document or visit ki.com.
CrossRoads® Library Furniture General Information 2

CrossRoads® Study Tables
Rectangular Tables
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select wood type.
O = Oak
M = Maple
Ç Select apron detail.
PCRV = Curved apron
PSTR = Straight apron
Î Select height.
27 = Junior height - 27”
29 = Adult height - 29”
32 = ADA wheelchair height - 32”
´ Select grommet/PowerUp
60” & 72” wide tables are available with
2 grommets or 2 PowerUp modules or
none.
84” & 96” wide tables are available with
3 grommets or 3 PowerUp modules or
none.
2G = 2 Grommets; add $81
2P = 2 PowerUp modules; add
$163
3G = 3 Grommets; add $93
3P = 3 PowerUp modules; add
$209
NG = No grommets
Ï Grommet/module location
CTRG = Center grommet/module
location
EDGG = Edge grommet/module loca-
tion
NA = No grommet was selected
ô Select grommet/module color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Ó Select wood finish (for table edge &
legs).
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Stained finish colors add $25.
Ê Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Additional plastic laminate surfaces are
available but may require an upcharge
and additional leadtime.  Please contact
KI.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Stains
Specially stained edges beyond the KI stan-

CrossRoads® Study Tables
Square and Round Tables
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select wood type.
O = Oak
M = Maple
Standard placement of grommets is in
center of table.
Note:  Provide a plan layout indicating
grommet location on the worksurface, if
other than standard.
Ç Select apron detail.
PCRV = Curved apron
PSTR = Straight apron
Î Select height.
27 = Junior height - 27”
29 = Adult height - 29”
32 = ADA wheelchair height - 32”
´ Grommet/PowerUp
1G = 1 Grommet; add $64
1P = 1 PowerUp module; add $110
NG = No grommets
Standard placement of grommets is in
center of table.
Note:  Provide a plan layout indicating
grommet location on the worksurface, if
other than standard.
Ï Select grommet/module color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
ô Select wood finish.
(for table edge & legs)
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Stained finish colors add $25.
Ó Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Additional plastic laminate surfaces are
available but may require an upcharge
and additional leadtime.  Please contact
KI.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Stains
Specially stained edges beyond the KI stan-

CrossRoads® Study Tables
Panel Leg Tables
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select wood type.
O = Oak
M = Maple
Ç Select panel.
PCRV = Curved panel
PSTR = Straight panel
Î Select base.
BCRV = Curved base
BSTR = Straight base
´ Grommet/PowerUp
60” & 72” wide tables are available with
2 grommets or 2 PowerUp modules or
none.
84” & 96” wide tables are available with
3 grommets or 3 PowerUp modules or
none.
2G = 2 Grommets; add $81
2P = 2 PowerUp modules; add
$163
3G = 3 Grommets; add $93
3P = 3 PowerUp modules; add
$209
NG = No grommets
Ï Grommet/Module Location
CTRG = Center grommet/module
location
EDGG = Edge grommet/module loca-
tion
NA = No grommet was selected
ô Select grommet/module color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Ó Select wood finish.
(for edge & base)
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Stained finish colors add $37.
Ê Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Additional plastic laminate surfaces are
available but may require an upcharge
and additional leadtime.  Please contact
KI.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Stains
Specially stained edges beyond the KI stan-